L-X
Typical No. of
Application Elements
Ozone Absorption 7
pH Control 7
Gas/Gas Blending 7
Dilution of Chemicals 7
Polyelectrolyte Dilution 14

FMX8421S 377 2.07 6 2 17.5 0.0001 0.0013
FMX8422S 510 2.07 12 2 34.5 0.0002 0.0026
Ordering Example: FMX8411S, 316 SS element mixer, $173.
MOST POPULAR MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
OMEGAFMX8400 Series mixers offer efficient mixing of low or
high viscosity fluids at low pressure drop. Also ideal for two-phase
(gas-liquid) mixing and blending of gases. Elements consist of a
series of left and right helixes fabricated from 316SS. 304SS
housing is corrosion-resistant, designed for high pressure and
high temperature service. MNPT ends ensure easy installation.
FMX8400 Series
Sizes:
1⁄8 to 2"
diameter
Sizes:
1⁄8 to 2"
diameter
ALL STAINLESS STEEL STATIC MIXERS
With Optional PFA-Coated Elements
FMX8441S
Starts at
$117
L-X
STAINLESS TUBE AND SPIRAL
SANITARY MIXERS
Comes complete with plain ends. The elements are edge sealed to the housing to handle the mixing of high pressure or highly viscous
materials. Elements are 316 SS and the housing is 304 SS.
Ordering Examples: FMX9602, spiral mixer, $148.
FMX9611, spiral mixer, 10.62 mm (0.418") diameter, $227.
FMX9602, $148,
shown larger
than actual size.
FMX9611, $227,
shown smaller
than actual size.
To Order (Specify Model Number)
Element Housing
Diameter Mixing Length Outside Dia. Pressure Limitation L Factor to Calc.
Model No. Price mm (in) Elements cm (in) mm (in) psi@300°F bar@150°C Pressure Drop
FMX9602 $148 2.87 (0.113) 21 15.24 (6.00) 4.75 (0.187) 6900 476 2.470
FMX9603 156 2.87 (0.113) 27 19.05 (7.50) 4.75 (0.187) 6900 476 3.180
FMX9604 149 4.75 (0.187) 21 17.78 (7.00) 6.35 (0.250) 4200 290 0.540
FMX9605 165 4.75 (0.187) 27 23.50 (9.25) 6.35 (0.250) 4200 290 0.700
FMX9606 179 4.75 (0.187) 34 29.21 (11.50) 6.35 (0.250) 4200 290 0.880
FMX9607 152 7.42 (0.292) 21 27.94 (11.00) 9.53 (0.375) 3600 248 0.084
FMX9608 168 7.42 (0.292) 27 35.56 (14.00) 9.53 (0.375) 3600 248 0.110
FMX9609 186 10.62 (0.418) 15 30.18 (11.88) 12.70 (0.500) 2800 193 0.036
FMX9610 204 10.62 (0.418) 21 41.61 (16.38) 12.70 (0.500) 2800 193 0.050
FMX9611 227 10.62 (0.418) 32 62.87 (24.75) 12.70 (0.500) 2800 193 0.077
MOST POPULAR MODEL HIGHLIGHTED!
The FMX9600 Series spiral mixers
are designed for high-pressure
applications such as two
component adhesives and sealants.
The mixers consist of a series of left
and right hand spiral elements
which have been “edge-sealed” into
a tube. The spiral tube mixer is
available in four diameters and with
15 to 32 elements. The elements
have been nicrobrazed along their
complete length and cannot be
removed from the tube. Consider
the advantages of this all-stainless
steel assembly: the moderate price
offers significant savings over
competitive mixers, the contour of
the elements ensures that the mixer
flushes clean with less solvent, and
the tube mixers are manufactured
with heavy walled tubing,
which resists warpage
during furnace cleaning and
increases the life of the mixer.
SPECIFICATIONS
Elements: 316 stainless steel,
non-removable
Housing: 304 stainless steel
with plain ends
FMX9600 Series
Starts at
$148
Recommended Reference Book: Pump Handbook, ME-0341, $135. See Section Y for Additional Books
One Omega Drive | Stamford, CT 06907 |   1-888-TC-OMEGA (1-888-826-6342) |    info@omega.com
More than 100,000 Products Available!
CANADA
Laval(Quebec)
1-800-TC-OMEGA
UNITED KINGDOM
www. omega.co.uk
Manchester, England